714
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Pressure Switches
Order instructions	 Port size	 Function	 Setting range	 Order code Type	 A
(bar)
PR / 0.1-1 NC ST 1/4 48	 G1/4	 Break contact	 0.1-1	 KL3439

with M12 connector
* Thread 11mm deep
Setting range (bar)	 Type	 Order code
-1 to 0	 G1/4-0I-DIN	 KL3200
-1 to 0	 G1/4-0I-M12	 KL3208
0.2 to 2	 G1/4-2I-DIN	 KL3201
0.2 to 2	 G1/4-2I-M12	 KL3209
0.5 to 8	 G1/4-8I-DIN	 KL3202
0.5 to 8	 G1/4-8I-M12	 KL3210
1.0 to 16	 G1/4-16I-DIN	 KL3203
1.0 to 16	 G1/4-16I-M12	 KL3211
Flange version and plug
with M12 connector
Setting range (bar)	 Type	 Order code
-1 to 0	 G1/4-0P-DIN	 KL3204
-1 to 0	 G1/4-0P-M12	 KL3212
0.2 to 2	 G1/4-2P-DIN	 KL3205
0.2 to 2	 G1/4-2P-M12	 KL3213
0.5 to 8	 G1/4-8P-DIN	 KL3206
0.5 to 8	 G1/4-8P-M12	 KL3214
1.0 to 16	 G1/4-16P-DIN	 KL3207
1.0 to 16	 G1/4-16P-M12	 KL3215
Standard version
Plugs to DIN EN 175301-803, Form A, ISO 4400
Version with LEDs
Plugs to DIN EN 175301-803, Form A, ISO 4400